Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-
166G

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

Marka

Transcend

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

63,90 USD

69,00 USD

70,00 USD

120,00 USD



